KARTA WIN | ALKOHOLI NOWAKOWSKI & SKITEK

WINE/ WINA 750ml

POLAND/ POLSKA

CABERNET/ RED/ DRY

Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie
RONDO REGENT/ RED/ DRY
Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie
HIBERNAL/ WHITE/ SEMI-SWEET
Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie

RIESLING/ WHITE/ SEMI-DRY

Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie

JOHANNITER/ WHITE/ DRY

Winnica Kojder/ Zachodnio-pomorskie

GERMANY/ NIEMCY

RIESLING SPATLESE/ WHITE/ SWEET
Dr. Pauly-Bergweiler/ Q.b.A Mosel

RIESLING ABTEI HIMMEROD/ WHITE/ SWEET
Abtei Himmerod/ Q.b.A Mosel

FRANCE/ FRANCJA

GEWURTZTRAMINER RESERVE/ WHITE/ SEMI SWEET
Cave vinicole de Hunawihr/ A.O.C Vin d'Alsace

CHATEAU SOCIANDO MALLET/ RED/ DRY

Chateau Sociando Mallet/ A.O.C Haut Medoc

CHATEAU GRANAGE NUEVE/ RED/ DRY

Chateau Granage Nueve/ A.O.C Pomerol

CHATEAU MATALIN

Maison Bouey SAS/ Bordeux A.O.C

PREMIER FLEUR/ WHITE/ SWEET

Maison Bouey SAS/ Sainte Croix du Mont A.O.C
CHATEAUNUEF DU PAPE/ RED/ DRY
Domaine de Cristia/ Cotes du Rhone A.O.C
CHABLIS/ WHITE/ DRY

Domaine Thierry Mothe/ Chablis A.O.C

PETIT CHABLIS/ WHITE/ DRY

Louis Jadot/ Chablis A.O.C

PETIT CHABLIS/ WHITE/ DRY

Chartron et Trebuchet/ A.O.P Chablis

PINOT NOIR/ RED/ DRY

Chartron et Trebuchet/ A.O.P Bourgogne

LA JUENESSE SYRAH/ RED/ DRY
Domaine de la baume/ Vin de pays Languedoc
ELISABETH VIOGNIER/ WHITE/ DRY

Domaine de la baume/ Vin de pays Languedoc

PORTUGAL/ PORTUGALIA

JP PRIVATE SELECTION VR/ RED/ DRY
Bacalhoa/ I.G.P Setubal

JP AZEITAO MOSCATEL FERNAO PIRES
Bacalhoa/ I.G.P Setubal

JP AZEITAO SYRAH FERNAO PIRES
Bacalhoa/ I.G.P Setubal

13zt

13 zt

95 zt

98 zt

90 zt

45 74

48 74

71zt

250 zt
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44 74
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99 zt
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54 zt

46 74

30 zt

30 zt

ITALY/ WEOCHY

GEWURTZTRAMINER/ WHITE/ DRY

Cantina Tramin Kellerei/ D.O.C Alto Adige

BAROLO RISERVA BUSSIA 90DI/ RED/ DRY
Giacomo Fenocchio/ D.O.C.G Barolo

BAROLO BUSSIA/ RED/ DRY

Giacomo Fenocchio/ D.O.C.G Barolo

MOSTO PARZIALMENTE / WHITE/ SWEET
Pelissero/ Piemonte

PINOT GRIGIO TENUTA SANT'HELENA/ WHITE/ DRY
Fantinel/ D.O.C Collio

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
VIGNE ALTE/ RED/DRY

Cantina Zeni/ D.O.C.G Amarone della Valpolicella
VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE VIGNE ALTE
Cantina Zeni/ D.O.C Valpolicella Superiore
GARGANEGA VERONESE VIGNE ALTE/ WHITE/ DRY
Cantina Zeni/ |.G.T Veronese

RECINE CHIANTI CLASSICO/ RED/ DRY
Recine/ D.O.C.G Chianti Classico

L'ALBERELLO/ RED/ DRY

ColleMassari/ D.O.C Bolgheri Rosso Superiore
BOLGHERI/ RED/ DRY

ColleMassari/ D.O.C Bolgheri Rosso

GROTTOLO/ ROSE/ DRY

ColleMassari/ D.O.C Montecucco Rosato

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO/ RED/ DRY

Livio & Lornozo Sassetti/ D.O.C Rosso di Montalcino

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO/ RED/ DRY

Livio & Lornozo Sassetti/ D.O.C.G Brunello di Montalcino
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA/ RED/ DRY

Brunilde Di Menzione/ D.O.C Primitivo di Manduria
NERO D'AVOLA PALMENTO/ RED/ DRY
Cantine Settesoli/ D.O.C Sicilia

GRILLO PALMENTO/ WHITE/ DRY
Cantine Settesoli/ D.O.C Sicilia

SPAIN/ HISZPANIA

GRAN RESERVA URBINA/ RED/ DRY
Pedro Benito Urbina/ D.O.C Rioja

HONORO VERA GARNACHA/ RED/ DRY
Bodega Ateca/ D.O Calatayud

RESERVA CONDADO DE ORIZA

Pagos del Rey/ D.O Ribera del duero

SHAYA/ WHITE/ DRY

Juan Gil Bodegas Familiares/ D.O Rueda

LAYA/ RED/ DRY
Bodegas Atalaya/ D.O Almansa

LA ATALAYA/ RED/ DRY
Bodegas Atalaya/ D.O Almansa
JUAN GIL MOSCATEL/ WHITE/ DRY

Juan Gil Bodegas Familiares/ D.O Jumilla

JUAN GIL YELLOW LABEL/ RED/ DRY

Juan Gil Bodegas Familiares/ D.O Jumilla

JUAN GIL SILVER LABEL/ RED/ DRY

Juan Gil Bodegas Familiares/ D.O Jumilla

86 zt
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ARGENTINA/ ARGENTYNA

SAURUS MALBEC/ RED/ DRY

Familia Schroeder Winery/ Patagonia

SAURUS SAUVIGNON BLANC/ WHITE/ DRY
Familia Schroeder Winery/ Patagonia

CHILE/ CHILE

AMPLUS ONE/ RED/ DRY

Santa Ema/ D.O Cachapoal

GRAN RESERVE CARMENERE/ RED/ DRY

Santa Ema/ D.O Cachapoal

SELECT TERROIR CARMENERE RESERVE/ RED/ DRY
Santa Ema/ D.O Colchagua

SELECT TERROIR CHARDONNAY RESERVE/
WHITE/ DRY

Santa Ema/ D.O Colchagua

AUSTRALIA/ AUSTRALIA

CAMDEN PARK CHARDONNAY/ WHITE/ DRY
EDC NV Wine & Spirits/ South Australia

CAMDEN PARK SHIRAZ/ RED/ DRY
EDC NV Wine & Spirits/ South Australia

NEW ZEALEND/ NOWA ZELANDIA

SNAPPER ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC/ WHITE/ DRY
Snapper Rock/ Marlborough

SNAPPER ROCK PINOT NOIR/ RED/ DRY

Snapper Rock/ Marlboroufh

MARLBOROUGH SUN SAUVIGNON BLANC/

WHITE/ DRY
Saint Clair/ Marlborough

MARLBOROUGH SUN PINOT NOIR/ RED/ DRY
Saint Clair/ Marlborough

RPA/ REPUBLIKA POEUDNIOWEJ AFRYKA

SOMMELIER SELECTION PINOTAGE/ RED/ DRY
Boschendal/ South Cape

SOMMELIER SELECTION CHENIN BLANC/
WHITE/ DRY

Boschendal/ South Cape

SPARKLING WINES/ WINO MUSUJACE

BANDAROSSA PROSECCO MILLESIMATO/
WHITE/ DRY

Bartolomiol/ D.O.C.G Valdobbiadene Superiore
PRIOR PROSECCO MILLESIMATO/ WHITE/ DRY
Bartolomiol/ D.O.C.G Valdobbiadene Superiore
MIOL PROSECCO/ WHITE/ DRY

Bartolomiol/ D.O.C Treviso

CAVA BRUT GRAND RESERVA/ WHITE/ DRY
Bohigas/ D.O Cava

CAVA SEMI SEC/ WHITE/ SEMI-DRY

Bohigas/ D.O Cava

88 zt

88 zt

94 zt

65 zt

39 zt

39 zt
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85 zt
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46 zt

60 zt

46 zt

CHAMPAGNE/ SZAMPANY

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT/ WHITE/ DRY
Moet & Chandon/ A.O.C Champagne

LAMIABLE BRUT GRAND CRU/ WHITE/ DRY
Lamiable. A.O.C Champagne

SOMMELIER SELECTION: WINE BY THE GLASS/
SELEKCJA SOMMELIERA: WINO NA KIELISZKI

HIBERNAL/ WHITE/ SEMI-SWEET
Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie

RIESLING/ WHITE/ SEMI-DRY

Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie
ELISABETH VIOGNIER/ WHITE/ DRY
Domaine de la baume/ Vin de pays Languedoc
SELECT TERROIR CHARDONNAY RESERVE/
WHITE/ DRY

Santa Ema/ D.O Colchagua

MARLBOROUGH SUN SAUVIGNON BLANC/
WHITE/ DRY

Saint Clair/ Marlborough

SHAYA/ WHITE/ DRY

Juan Gil Bodegas Familiares/ D.O Rueda
CABERNET/ RED/ DRY

Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie
RONDO REGENT/ RED/ DRY

Winnica Turnau/ Zachodnio-pomorskie
HONORO VERA GARNACHA/ RED/ DRY
Bodega Ateca/ D.O Calatayud

LA JUENESSE SYRAH/ RED/ DRY
Domaine de la baume/ Vin de pays Languedoc
SELECT TERROIR CARMENERE RESERVE/ RED/ DRY
Santa Ema/ D.O Colchagua

CAMDEN PARK SHIRAZ/ RED/ DRY

EDC NV Wine & Spirits/ South Australia
BAROLO BUSSIA/ RED/ DRY

Giacomo Fenocchio/ D.O.C.G Barolo
CHATEAUNUEF DU PAPE/ RED/ DRY
Domaine de Cristia/ Cotes du Rhone A.O.C

LA ATALAYA/ RED/ DRY
Bodegas Atalaya/ D.O Almansa

AMPLUS ONE/ RED/ DRY
Santa Ema/ D.O Cachapoal

SPIRITS / ALKOHOLE 40ml

Finlandia 40ml
Zubréwka 40ml
Ardbeg 10’ 40ml
Johnnie Walker Black 40ml
Jack Daniels 40ml
Woodford Reserve 40ml
Hennessey V.S 40ml

265 zt
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20 zt

20 zt

13zt

10 zt

10 zt

14zt

24 7t

24 7t

10 zt

13zt

10 zt

10 zt

38 zt

25zt

16 zt

18 zt

9zt
7zt

27 z4
16 zt
14z
19 zt

25zt




